Biddeford Bonny Eagle Cheverus Deering Gorham
#1 Matt Martin Noah Schoneberg | Taylor Dundas Alex Graves
#1 8:07:00 8:34:00 8:50:00 8:33:00
#2 Murphy Doughty Raleigh Swan Brian Jenkins
#2 8:49:00 8:20:00 8:37:00
#3 Ryan Boisclair Tim Belanger Pat McCann Logan Marshall
#3 8:50:00 8:35:00 8:40:00 9:01:00
#4 Patrick Gosselin Bobby Britten Jon Foster
#4 8:46:00 8:33:00 9:20:00
#5 Colton Tinker Tim Woods Matt McCullough
#5 9:18:00 8:35:00 9:21:00
#6 Mao Ye Danny Downey Rob Marean
#6 9:11:00 8:58:00 9:28:00
#7 Nate Martin Martin Duval Andy Turner
#7 10:59:00 8:37:00 9:26:00
64:12:00 60:33:00 63:46:00
Biddeford Bonny Eagle Cheverus Deering Gorham
#1 Lauren Dudley Jessica Groth Julia Gordon Rachel Wilkinson
#1 9:23:00 10:29:00 11:42:00 10:11:00
#2 Tina Guay Amelia Lundkvist | Becca Ouellette Kelsey Rex
#2 10:29:00 10:01:00 12:13:00 10:07:00
#3 Abby Norbert Jacqueline Carpentid Sarah McCullough
#3 10:28:00 13:27:00 10:40:00
#4 Lauren Peter Rachel Merrill Solange Carpenter
#4 10:52:00 12:33:00 10:57:00
#5 Destinee Cyr Leslie Sharkey | Jackie Barlowsky | Allison Mathews
#5 11:05:00 12:16:00 11:37:00
52:55:00 62:11:00 53:32:00
1 Lauren Dudley Bonny Eagle 9:23:00
2 Katherine Pierce Massabesic 9:24:00
3 Vicky Hewey Sanford 9:28:00
4 Hannah Wiley Kennebunk 9:31:00
5 Grace Glynn Thornton Academy 9:45:00
6 Megan Cutter Westbrook 9:59:00
7 Amelia Lundkvist Cheverus 10:01:00
8 Olivia Mackenzie Catherine McAuley 10:03:00
9 Hannah Pierce Massabesic 10:04:00
10 Lianna Rubinoff Catherine McAuley 10:07:00
10 Kelsey Rex Gorham 10:07:00
12 Jacqueline Cote Westbrook 10:08:00
13 Rachel Wilkinson Gorham 10:11:00
14 Katrijn Moulin Scarborough 10:15:00
15 Melissa Dellatore Scarborough 10:22:00
15 Nhitney Chamberlait  Scarborough 10:22:00
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Jesse Young
Seth Crockett
Matt Martin
Mike Tinkham
Dylan Moulton
Matt Methot
Ben Violette
Raleigh Swan
Brett Baker
Craig Robinson
Tom Quentin
Bosco Oringo
David Knowland
Ethan Morton
Jake Gaudreau
Tom Letourneau
Bobby Britten
Alex Graves
Noah Schoneberg
Tim Belanger
Tim Woods

Marshwood
Portland

Biddeford
Massabesic
Thornton Academy
Portland
Scarborough
Cheverus

Sanford
Scarborough
Thornton Academy
Portland

South Portland
Marshwood
Sanford

Thornton Academy
Cheverus

Gorham

Bonny Eagle
Bonny Eagle
Cheverus

7:48
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:12
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:35



Kennebunk Marshwood Massabesic Noble
Jesse Young Mike Tinkham
7:48:00 8:07:00
Ethan Morton Eric Gendron
8:29:00 8:41:00
Phil Gross Justin Rouse Ben Morrison
9:45:00 8:51:00 9:00:00
Steven Fritzsche Colby Nixon Madison Moody
10:11:00 8:48:00 9:08:00
Matt Malitsky Keith Pike Peter LePage
10:06:00 9:34:00 9:31:00
Tyler Janiak Tad Olsen Ike Brochu Matt Townsend
10:18:00 9:20:00 10:01:00
Robert Welch Dennis Ailinger Greg Johnson Lucas Rogers
9:30:00 9:58:00 9:55:00
62:20:00 64:26:00
Kennebunk Marshwood Massabesic McAuley Noble
Hannah Wiley Nell Finnigan Katherine Pierce | Olivia Mackenzie
9:31:00 12:03:00 9:24:00 10:03:00
Leah Malitsky  |Courtney Cunningham  Hannah Pierce Liana Rubinoff
10:24:00 11:38:00 10:04:00 10:07:00
Margaret Johnson Sarah Kent Kendra Johnson | Macauley Kenney
10:51:00 11:49:00 10:33:00 10:49:00
Alisha Keezer Jen Dube Jennifer Colopy Laura Duran Margaret Burns
11:00:00 12:39:00 11:40:00 11:15:00 11:47:00
Hannah Cunningham Mallory Smith Amanda Harris _ |Katherine Fecteau| Laura Kirkwood
11:19:00 12:43:00 11:40:00 10:59:00 11:31:00
53:05:00 60:52:00 53:21:00 53:13:00
1 Scarborough 52:43:00 1
2 Cheverus 52:55:00 2
3 Kennebunk 53:05:00 3
4 McAuley 53:13:00 4
5 Massabesic 53:21:00 5
6 Gorham 53:32:00 6
7 Westbrook 55:06:00 7
8 Thornton Academy 55:22:00 8
9 Sanford 58:08:00 9
10 Marshwood 60:52:00 10
11 Deering 62:11:00
12
13
14
15
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Cheverus
Scarborough
Thornton Academy
Portland
Marshwood

South Portland
Gorham

Sanford

Bonny Eagle
Massabesic

60:33:00
60:41:00
61:51:00
61:53:00
62:20:00
63:21:00
63:46:00
63:48:00
64:12:00
64:26:00
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Portland Sanford Scarborough South Portland Thornton
Matt Methot Brett Baker Ben Violette David Knowland Dylan Moulton
8:12:00 8:21:00 8:18:00 8:28:00 8:09:00
Seth Crockett Jake Gaudreau Craig Robinson Sean Esten Tom Letourneau
8:06:00 8:30:00 8:27:00 8:55:00 8:31:00

Bosco Oringa Phil Lenhardt Jay Vachon Mike Welch Marc Beauchemin
8:28:00 9:20:00 8:48:00 9:22:00 8:57:00
Tanner Howard Zach Clarke Joe Prosack Jonathan Clement Tom Quentin
8:38:00 9:06:00 8:57:00 8:41:00 8:27:00
Cole Hutchinson Kyle Beaudion Sean Griffin Brian McHugh Brad Duquette
8:59:00 9:24:00 8:38:00 9:06:00 8:48:00
Matt Peabody Eric Carlson Sam Chick Brian Huynh Andrew Mockler
9:34:00 9:12:00 8:37:00 9:16:00 9:10:00

Simon Thompson Aaron Labbe Brad Nakanishi Tom Biskup Josh Smith
9:56:00 9:55:00 8:56:00 9:33:00 9:49:00
61:53:00 63:48:00 60:41:00 63:21:00 61:51:00
Portland Sanford Scarborough South Portland Thornton
Charlotte McDonal Vicky Hewey Whitney Chamberlain Grace Glynn
12:12:00 9:28:00 10:22:00 9:45:00
Allysia Elred Jill Porter Erin McElwain Tanya Wilkes Alanna Richard
15:41:00 11:02:00 11:09:00 11:20:00 10:28:00
Fatuma Abdille [Stephanie Guillemettg Mellisa Dellatore | Annilese Donahue Sarah Tito
14:27:00 12:23:00 10:22:00 11:18:00 11:36:00
Michelle Rivard Katrijn Moulin Bobbie Lynn Fisher| Elizabeth Atherton
12:09:00 10:15:00 11:21:00 11:22:00
Polly McAdam Sarah Dugas Lindsay Boyle Heather Cyr
13:06:00 10:35:00 12:03:00 12:11:00
58:08:00 52:43:00 55:22:00
Junior Varsity Freshmen
Robinson Scarborough 10:49:00 1 Dostie
Libby Scarborough 10:54:00 2 Strout
Simmons Bonny Eagle 10:58:00 3 Reser
Summerson Scarborough 10:59:00 4 Morse
Smith Massabesic 11:03:00 5 White
Cushing Kennebunk 11:05:00 6 Letourneau
Coning McAuley 11:11:00 7 Craig
Roth Thornton Academy 11:14:00 8 Flatley
Lessard Thornton Academy 11:20:00 9 Chandler
Cronin Bonny Eagle 11:21:00 10 Thuotte




Junior Varsity Freshmen

Violette Scarborough 8:42 1 Earl
Mahoney Cheverus 8:48 2 Brown
Scott Scarborough 9:02 3 Emery
Reali Cheverus 9:06 4 Swan
Gobiel Cheverus 9:11 5 Coc
Unknown Cheverus 9:13 6 Grondin
Nixon Marshwood 9:16 7 Luka
Corbett Massabesic 9:18 8 Toner
Anderson Massabesic 9:18 9 Powers
Unknown Cheverus 9:22 10 Corbett



Westbrook Windham JV Team Freshman Team
Alex Grant
9:15:00
Austin Loukas
9:39:00
Shawn Pennels
9:39:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
JV Team Freshman Team
Westbrook Windham
Jacqueline Cote
10:08:00
Megan Cutter
9:59:00
Keelin O'Connor
11:03:00
Sam Williams
12:05:00
Erica Gammon
11:51:00
55:06:00 0:00:00
Bonny Eagle 10:28:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Thornton Academy 10:48:00
Thornton Academy 11:01:00
Thornton Academy 11:01:00
Thornton Academy 11:20:00
South Portland 11:36:00
Windham 11:42:00
Windham 11:42:00
Deering 11:48:00
Gorham 11:48:00




Gorham
Scarborough
Westbrook
Cheverus
Massabesic
Westbrook
Westbrook
Biddeford
Thornton Academy
Thornton Academy

8:47
8:54
9:06
9:11
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:27
9:30
9:48



